longer-dated treasuries &
high income.

4Harvest Premium Yield Treasury ETF

HPYM and HPYT are portfolios of intermediate and longer-duration ETFs which hold US Treasuries that are
secured by the full faith and credit of the US Federal government.

Benefits of HPYT and HPYM:
• Experienced covered call writing managers
• Exposure to high quality US Treasury Bonds through US listed ETFs
• Covered call strategy to deliver competitive and maximum monthly income
• Currency hedged with attractive tax efficient income
• Lower volatility than owning underlying holdings
• Competitive management fee of 0.45%

Benefits of TBIL:
• Experienced active portfolio management
• Exposure to high quality Government of Canada T-Bills
• Low risk and low volatility
• Flexibility of an ETF
• Competitive management fee: 0.10%

Reasons to Own Harvest Fixed Income ETFs

Harvest Fixed Income ETFs Aim to Provide Consistent as well as
Competitive and Attractive Monthly Cashflow

Strategy

Dividend Equity ETFs

Equity Income ETFs

Premium Treasury ETF
Mid Duration

Premium Treasury ETF
Long Duration

Category

Equity

Equity

Fixed Income
Modest Rate Sensitivity

Fixed Income
Higher Rate Sensitivity

Estimate Write Levels

0%

20% - 30%

50% - 100%

50% - 100%

Growth

Moderate Growth

Modest Growth

Low Growth

Low Growth

Income

Modest Income

High Income

High Income

Very High Income

Yield Range

2% - 5%

6% - 9%

N/A*

N/A*

Source: Harvest Portfolio Group Inc., for illustrative purposes only.
*Securities regulation prohibits funds in operations for less then 12 consecutive months to publish performance data including any yields.

5Harvest Premium Yield Treasury ETF

Disclaimer
Commissions, management fees and expenses all may be associated with investing in HARVEST Exchange Traded Funds (managed by Harvest
Portfolios Group Inc.) Please read the relevant prospectus before investing. The funds are not guaranteed, their values change frequently and past